FRONT & BACK

FRONT & BACK

PICTURE SCHEDULE

PICTURES WILL BE TAKEN OVER AT THE KLECKLEY FIELD AT THE FIRST CURVE.

COACHES & TEAM MOMS

PLEASE CHECK THE SCHEDULE AND LET ME KNOW IF THERE IS A PROBLEM.

IF THE TEAM MOM WOULD COLLECT THE MONEY AND FORMS WE CAN MOVE THIS

PROJECT ALONG. PLEASE TEAM BE ON TIME AND PLEASE BE THERE FOR THE TEAM PHOTO.

IN CASE OF RAIN WE WILL RE-SCHEDULE

TUESDAY MARCH 24, 2015

TUESDAY, APRIL 7, 2015,

2015

5:00
5:10
5:20
5:30
5:45
6:00
6:15

6:30

Ridgeland Tire (Majors)
D & R (Majors)

All Print (Softball)
PMPD (Softball)
Bennett (Softball)
KBRS  (Softball)

TGS (Machine Pitch)

Handy Dans (Machine Pitch)

FRIDAY, MARCH 27, 2015

5:00
5:15
5:30
5:45
6:00

6:15

Cooler’s (T-Ball)
Palmetto (T-Ball)

Powell (Machine Pitch)
Okaatie (Machine Pitch)
Advantage (T-Ball)

Little Boys (T-Ball

5:00 MP One (Majors)
5:15 JTH (Minors)

5:30 South State (Minors)



